DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
DS-DBVL/SWBV | 11/16
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the latest
version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
SERIES
DBVL - Low lead NPT brass ball valve
SWBV - Low lead sweat brass ball valve
SIZE
-00 - 1/4"
-01 - 3/8"
-02 - 1/2"
-03 - 3/4"
-04 - 1"
-05 - 1-1/4"
-06 - 1-1/2"
-07 - 2"
-08 - 2-1/2"
-09 - 3"
DBVL -00
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
800-872-9141
DBVL DIMENSIONS
NPT Size A in [mm] B in [mm] C in [mm] D in [mm]
1/4" 1-3/4 [45] 3-5/32 [80] 25/64 [10] 1-47/64 [44]
3/8" 1-3/4 [45] 3-5/32 [80] 25/64 [10] 1-47/64 [44]
1/2" 2-3/64 [52] 4-1/64 [102] 19/32 [15] 1-7/8 [47.5]
3/4" 2-23/64 [60] 4-1/64 [102] 3/4 [19] 2-1/64 [51]
1" 2-3/4 [70] 4-17/32 [115] 63/64 [25] 2-23/32 [69]
1-1/4" 3-5/16 [84] 5 [127] 1-17/64 [32] 3-1/32 [77]
1-1/2" 3-21/32 [93] 5-19/32 [142] 1-37/64 [40] 3-45/64 [94]
2" 4-3/16 [106] 5-19/32 [142] 1-31/32 [50] 4 [101]
2-1/2" 5-3/8 [137] 8-21/32 [220] 2-33/64 [64] 4-49/64 [121]
3" 6-1/32 [153] 8-21/32 [220] 2-29/32 [74] 5-5/64 [129]
SWBV DIMENSIONS
NPT Size A in [mm] B in [mm] C in [mm] D in [mm]
1/4" 1-55/64 [47] 3-5/32 [80] 23/64 [9] 1-47/64 [44]
3/8" 1-55/64 [47] 3-5/32 [80] 1/2 [13] 1-47/64 [44]
1/2" 2-15/64 [57] 3-55/64 [98] 5/8 [16] 2-15/64 [57]
3/4" 2-51/64 [71] 3-55/64 [98] 7/8 [22] 2-23/64 [60]
1" 3-35/64 [90] 4-13/32 [112] 1-1/8 [29] 2-45/64 [69]
1-1/4" 4-1/8 [105] 4-51/64 [122] 1-3/8 [35] 3-3/64 [77]
1-1/2" 4-11/16 [119] 5-7/16 [138] 1-5/8 [41] 3-51/64 [96]
2" 5-35/64 [141] 5-7/16 [138] 2-1/8 [54] 4-5/32 [105]
2-1/2" 6-39/64 [168] 8-3/16 [208] 2-41/64 [67] 4-63/64 [126]
3" 6-57/64 [175] 9-11/16 [246] 3-13/32 [87] 5-1/16 [129]
SERIES DBVL & SWBV | W.E. ANDERSON LOW LEAD BRASS BALL VALVE
FEATURES/BENEFITS
•  IAPMO Certified to meet NSF/ANSI 372-2010 for lead regulated applications or